
Registration begins Wednesday, December 8, 2021 @ 9:00 am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Saturday, December 11 for guests with cards from other libraries.

√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

/////
Sign up on HPL 

website Winter Reading Club: Together Again Birth- grade 5 /////////// December 8 - February 28
Read at home/log books 

virtually

HPJ1006      

(in-person)

Family Movies: Space Jam: A New 

Legacy (PG, 1 hr 55 min) All ages Sunday December 26 2:00pm- 4:00pm

HPJ1006    

(in-person)

Family Movies: Raya and the Last 

Dragon (PG, 1 hr 54 min) All ages Sunday January 30 2:00pm- 4:00pm
HPJ1006     

(in-person) Family Movies: Soul (PG, 1 hr 40 min) All ages Sunday February 27 2:00pm- 4:00pm
HPJ1472 Zumbini Birth - 4 years, with caregiver Friday December 10, 17, January 7 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Birth - 2 years, with caregiver Friday January 14, 21, 28 10:30am-11:00am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Birth - 5 years, with caregiver Friday February 4, 11, 18 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1491 Playhooray Baby Birth - 3 years, with caregiver Friday February 25, March 4, 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - grade 5 Saturday December 11 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - grade 5 Saturday January 22 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge PreK - grade 5 Saturday February 19 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1599 Ugly Holiday Sweater Craft Grades K - 5 Tuesday December 21 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1234 Noon Year's Eve Party All ages, with caregiver Friday December 31 11:30am-12:15pm
HPJ1590 Zumba Kids Jr Ages 4 - 6 years Thursday January 6 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1590 Zumba Kids Jr Ages 4 - 6 years Thursday February 10 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 7 - 11 years Thursday January 6 5:30pm-6:15pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 7 - 11 years Thursday February 10 5:30pm-6:15pm

HPJ1548 Origami for Everyone Grades 1 and up Friday January 7 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1428 Sunday Stories Ages 18 months - 5 years, with caregiver Sunday January 9 3:00pm-3:45pm

HPJ1428 Sunday Stories Ages 18 months - 5 years, with caregiver Sunday February 13 3:00pm-3:45pm

HPJ1428 Sunday Stories Ages 18 months - 5 years, with caregiver Sunday March 6 3:00pm-3:45pm

HPJ1600 Mini Gingerbread House Building Ages 4 - 8 years Tuesday January 11 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1102 Shake 'n Make Music Ages birth - 3 years, with caregiver Saturday January 15 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake 'n Make Music Ages birth - 3 years, with caregiver Saturday February 5 10:30am-11:15am

HPJ1588 Full S.T.E.A.M. Ahead Ages 2 - 5 years, with caregiver Tuesday January 18 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1588 Full S.T.E.A.M. Ahead Ages 2 - 5 years, with caregiver Thursday February 17 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1588 Full S.T.E.A.M. Ahead Ages 2 - 5 years, with caregiver Thursday March 3 4:30pm-5:15pm

Grow With Us - Winter 2021-2022

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

In-Person Classes (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________



Grow With Us - Winter 2021-2022
HPJ1601 Penguin Awareness Day Ages 3 - 5 years, with caregiver Thursday January 20 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1604 Snowman Storytime Grades K - 3 Wednesday January 26 6:30pm-7:15pm

HPJ1223 Play-doh Playtime Ages 2 - 5 years, with caregiver Monday January 31 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1235 Once Upon a Snack Time Grades K - 5 Tuesday February 1 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1602 Tyler and Lucy's Playdate Ages 2 - 8 years, with caregiver Tuesday February 8 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1603 Pinecone Bird Feeder Craft Ages 3 - 6 years, with caregiver Tuesday February 15 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1141 Food is Art Grades 1 - 5 Tuesday February 22 4:30pm-5:15pm

HPJ1378 Optical Illusion Workshop Grades 2 - 5 Thursday February 24 5:00pm-6:30pm

√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

///// YouTube Snowman Candle (no registration) Grades PreK - 5 Monday December 27 6:30pm
///// YouTube I Have a Dream Craft (no registration) Grades PreK - 5 Monday January 17 6:30pm
///// YouTube Heart Mosaic Craft (no registration) Grades PreK - 5 Monday February 14 6:30pm

///// ///////// Snowman Glitter Mosaic Sign Grades PreK - 5 Monday December 20 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Snowman Candle Grades PreK - 5 Monday December 27 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// I Have a Dream Craft Grades PreK - 5 Monday January 17 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Groundhog Day Craft Grades PreK - 5 Monday January 31 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Heart Mosaic Craft Grades PreK - 5 Monday February 14 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// DIY Puzzle Grades PreK - 5 Monday February 21 Pickups begin 9:00am

///// ///////// Cat in the Hat Mask Grades PreK - 5 Monday February 28 Pickups begin 9:00am

Virtual Classes on The Hauppauge Library YouTube Channel

Take & Make Kits (first come, first served- while supplies last)


